
Sell HEXBUG® Micro Robotic Creatures
Your Robotics Team Can Earn Nice FUNDRAISING Profits!
We know one of the biggest obstacles facing many schools & teams participating in high-end technology 
competitions is the financial cost & required fundraising. HEXBUG® provides students with something new, 
interesting & different from typical fundraisers & will give your students a fun & exciting product to offer. 
We want your fundraising efforts to be successful & hope the innovative & fun HEXBUG® will help achieve 
your goals!

Here are just a few reasons why...
- They're a perfect icebreaker for students to talk about
and promote their robotics program.
- They're cool, they're fun and they're great gifts.
- Only a ONE CASE minimum order.
- FREE GROUND SHIPPING in the contiguous 48 states. 
- HEXBUG® product delivered in 4-6 business days.

HEXBUG® Type Cost Per Case
NOTE:  One case minimum order. 

Number of Cases
Cases x =

+

TOTAL DUE

FUNDRAISER ORDER FORM

FREE ground shipping to the contiguous 48 US. Email info@hexbug.com for quote to other destinations.

       Tax Exemption 
Exempt; Tax #

Non-Exempt

Contact Name:

Bill to Name & Address:

Ship to Name & Address:

Phone 1: Phone 2:

Name of School or Robotics Club: Email:

Payment Method (check one) 3 Easy Ways to Buy!
Check (Mail this order form with check payable to Innovation First Labs, Inc at 1519 Interstate 30 West, Greenville, TX 75402) 

Credit Card (email form to info@hexbug.com)  DO NOT PUT CREDIT CARD INFORMATION ON THIS FORM OR YOUR EMAIL!
Purchase Order (Fax PO & order form to 214-853-5687 - PO minimums apply, credit approval required, call for details)

SALES TAX:  Add 6.75% if not exempt and Ship-to 
address is in Texas.  If ship-to address is located 
outside Texas or tax exempt, no sales tax. 

HEXBUG® FORM-F1214

Sell Price*  
 $5 per bug

HEXBUG® Type 
Nano (24 per case)

 $5 per bug

Buy 1 Case

$3.00/bug

$2.50/bug

$2.83/bug

$2.25/bug

$2.67/bug

$2.00/bug

*Suggested sell price for fundraisers. Retail store pricing varies. 
Some amounts in tables above are rounded.  Limited time offer, may end without notice.

Colors, styles and creatures may vary.  Sorry, no product substitutions. Void where prohibited.

HEXBUG Type 
Nano (buy 3 cases)

Warriors (buy 3 cases)

Buy For 

$192

$72

$360

$180

Sell For*    Profit!  
$168

$108

Fundraiser Buy/Sell Price Per HEXBUG® (when bought in case packs)

Gross Profit Per Case Examples

V2 Orbit (buy 3 cases) $84 $192 $108

Total

HEXBUG® Type 
Nano (24 per case)

Warriors (12 per case)

1 Case  
$72/case

$30/case

$32/case

2 Cases  
$68/case

$27/case

$30/case

3+ Cases  
$64/case

$24/case

$28/caseV2 Orbit (8 per case)

Fundraiser Buy Price Per Case

 $8 per set4.00/set $3.75/set $3.50/set

HEXBUG® is one of the most unique 
items available in fundraising!

Buy 2 Cases Buy 3+ Cases

Warriors (12 per case)

V2 Orbit (8 per case)

HEXBUG® Warriors

HEXBUG® nano
HEXBUG® 

nanoV2
 Orbit  




