



HEXBUG<sup>®</sup> nano



# Sell HEXBUG® Micro Robotic Creatures

### Your Robotics Team Can Earn Nice FUNDRAISING Profits!

We know one of the biggest obstacles facing many schools & teams participating in high-end technology competitions is the financial cost & required fundraising. HEXBUG<sup>®</sup> provides students with something new, interesting & different from typical fundraisers & will give your students a fun & exciting product to offer. We want your fundraising efforts to be successful & hope the innovative & fun HEXBUG<sup>®</sup> will help achieve your goals!

#### Fundraiser Buy Price Per Case

HEXBUG® Type	1 Case	2 Cases	3+ Cases
Nano (24 per case)	\$72/case	\$68/case	\$64/case
Warriors (12 per case)	\$30/case	\$27/case	\$24/case
V2 Orbit (8 per case)	\$32/case	\$30/case	\$28/case

## HEXBUG<sup>®</sup> is one of the most unique items available in fundraising!

Here are just a few reasons why ...

- They're a perfect icebreaker for students to talk about and promote their robotics program.
- They're cool, they're fun and they're great gifts.
- Only a ONE CASE minimum order.
- FREE GROUND SHIPPING in the contiguous 48 states.
- HEXBUG® product delivered in 4-6 business days.

### Fundraiser Buy/Sell Price Per HEXBUG<sup>®</sup> (when bought in case packs)

HEXBUG <sup>®</sup> Type	Buy 1 Case	Buy 2 Cases	Buy 3+ Cases	Sell Price*
Nano (24 per case)	\$3.00/bug	\$2.83/bug	\$2.67/bug	\$5 per bug
Warriors (12 per case)	\$2.50/bug	\$2.25/bug	\$2.00/bug	\$5 per bug
V2 Orbit (8 per case)	4.00/set	\$3.75/set	\$3.50/set	\$8 per set

#### **Gross Profit Per Case Examples**

HEXBUG Type	Buy For	Sell For*	Profit!
Nano (buy 3 cases)	\$192	\$360	\$168
Warriors (buy 3 cases)	\$72	\$180	\$108
V2 Orbit (buy 3 cases)	\$84	\$192	\$108

\*Suggested sell price for fundraisers. Retail store pricing varies.

Some amounts in tables above are rounded. Limited time offer, may end without notice. Colors, styles and creatures may vary. Sorry, no product substitutions. Void where prohibited.

### FUNDRAISER ORDER FORM

HEXBUG <sup>®</sup> Type	Number of Cases	Cost Per Case	Total		
	Х		=		
Tax Exemption		SALES TAX: Add 6.75% if not exempt and Ship-to address is in Texas. If ship-to address is located outside Texas or tax exempt, no sales tax.	+		
Exempt; Tax #		TOTAL DUE			
Non-Exempt	⊃ayment Method (cr	neck one) 3 Easy Ways to Buy!	HEXBUG <sup>®</sup> FORM-F1214		
Check (Mail this order form with c	heck payable to Innovation	on First Labs, Inc at 1519 Interstate 30	West, Greenville, TX 75402)		
Credit Card (email form to info@hexbug.com) DO NOT PUT CREDIT CARD INFORMATION ON THIS FORM OR YOUR EMAIL!					
Purchase Order (Fax PO & orde	er form to 214-853-5687	- PO minimums apply, credit approva	l required, call for details)		
FREE ground shipping to	o the contiguous 48 U	S. Email info@hexbug.com for qu	ote to other destinations.		
Name of School or Robotics Club: Email:					
Contact Name:					
Bill to Name & Address:					
Ship to Name & Address:					

Phone 1:

NOTE: One case minimum order.

